BF

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

INLIFBHS - BRATET
B « BAE
PR - BIBEA

- NEBHER

0
1
=

EREE - KTTEH

+XFHE - SHAS
h+EER - SLWEHE
IR - BN
INEHRE « SARH
AN - D2
ATEIS « FHEA
=&
EBE - SIBIEE
SIEHE - PRI
BV - REFAK
SHAE - HiEKEA
IR - NRAK
2
SR - SRR
SRAEA + IS0
ERERE « MRA
TITTRE « KTI%H
2
EHDR - Ribt
2
2

INAHEER « BARRE

(E—

[EXV9)

(PR

(Gt )

(P8

&
(590

(P

(FB—)

(P8

&
(590

(E—)

(EXV9)

(Gt )

(P8

[(Shoie)

(EXV9)

(FBs—)

(P

&
(590

(EXV9)

(F0s—>

(PR

€

(Gt )

(P8

B A R RERT ARG RS
FrR22489 A 28-29 A
LOEDDFEAR—I AR T =23 —h

PIRESR - SHEW

—

ST - HAEX
-

EigZ « BD)IIHARD
_OE BEREs - KISt

—E BEIE « INWERA
L sk - migs

BEEA - ARR

FORE « ZHEER

1EFF N - FAIBIR

2

FIFBE— « pHIKT

_[ BHSE - PBBEFNF
2N

BRAE « KTIfsE

_E TR0 - SEEKX
21E

MEEH - SRR

_IE RHBH - BUBH

1
0
0
0
1
2
0
0
2
0

R R N R RN

_OE /ﬁéigﬁi * B@g[‘fﬁ?‘:
BARERTS « 1BER

..
HRENE - EBRE

BEIT « DIBHER

&

(S5 )]

@iy : )

(p5)

[€SV9)

(Fas—)

(P

Gy )

(5

[€SV9)

(Fas—)

(P

&

(S35 )]

[€5V9)

(p5)

Gy )

&

(S5 )]

(P

(Fas—)

(P&

(S5 )]

&

@iy : )

(Fas—)

[€5V9)

(P

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56



